
EES NOITAMROFNI XOBRAEG ROF
9344-WRD

03

04

01

11

9

21

13

72

63

73

63

43

4

3

8

31

11

1

6

7

2

2

32

82

52

55

92

8

3

53

61

11

41

5181

12 91 02 42 62 8 8

22

83

8

23

93
14

8

24

14

34

44

71

33

54

64

74

:SOP  :ON METI                                                                                                                      :NOITPIRCSED                                        :STNEMMOC
1 085833 TRESITLUM 8M W/C YLBMESSA BUS GNIDLUOM ESAB ETIHPARG DETNIRP
2 862912 WERCS NAP IZOP GNOL MM53 X 6M
3 800912 REHSAW G MROF 6M
4 880912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN 6M
5 912912 REHSAW EVAW MM3.61 X MM5.12
6 060922 BUH KCALB YERG LEEHW
7 150922 PILCRIC LANRETXE
8 419912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS ETITSALP NAP-IZOP GNOL HCNI 8/5 X 6ON
9 575602 YALER A52 / V042
01 005602 TEKCARB YALER
11 156912 WERCS GNITTUC DAERHT NAP IZOP GNOL MM01 X 4M
21 678022 )V054( ROTICAPAC NUR ROTOM DFM 02
31 270502 NAF SSELHSURB CD V21 DESSECORP
41 882612 KCOLB LANIMRET
51 265602 NIP TCATNOC
61 365602 NIP TCATNOC HTRAE
71 092612 DEGGULP A61 PMALC ELBAC
81 900912 TRESNI XEPPAT SSARB 4M
91 392612 ETALP REVEL
02 292612 REVEL TUO TUC
12 776912 WERCS ETITSALP NAP IZOP GNOL MM01 X 4oN
22 454922 HCTIWS ELDNAH
32 655722 TEKSAG ROTOM POT
42 469022 TEKCOS TUPTUO ECNAILPPA
52 715303 GNIDLUOM NOITCES ELDDIM ENIHCAM ROOLF DEIFIDOM
62 192612 REVOC TUPTUO
72 211823 DETNIRP GNIDLUOM NOITCES POT DEEPS UN
82 848912 WERCS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 8/3 1 X 6ON
92 822923 ETALP DRUAG

631632 ORUE )GULP + TEKCOS( ELBAC WOLLEY EROC 3 X MM5.1 X TM0.51 ELBAC LANOITPO
780632 )GULP NAILARTSUA + TEKCOS / ELBAC EROC 3 / MM5.1 / SRETEM 0.51( ELBAC SNIAM ELBAC LANOITPO
870632 )GULP SSIWS + TEKCOS / ELBAC EROC 3 / MM5.1 / SRETEM 0.51( ELBAC SNIAM ELBAC LANOITPO
180632 )GULP NACIRFA HTUOS + TEKCOS / ELBAC EROC 3 / MM5.1 / SRETEM 0.51( ELBAC SNIAM ELBAC LANOITPO

03 270632 )GULP KU + TEKCOS / ELBAC EROC 3 / MM5.1 / SRETEM 0.51( ELBAC SNIAM
23 874602 GNIR REFFUB MUIDEM YERG
13 684922 GNIDLUOM TRESNI ROTOM LLAT
33 394912 REHSAW NOLYN 6M
43 011923 KCED GNIDNAS YERG
53 004922 POTS DNE KCALB
63 963912 WERCS ETITSALP LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 1 X 8oN
73 446912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 5M
83 357602 YLPPUS REWOP LASREVINU
93 285802 )W0001( YALER EGATLOV DEEPS ELGNIS V032
04 568602 GULP WODNIW W/C REVOC TUPNI A61
14 813912 )LP/Z( WERCS ETITSALP NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2./1 X 6oN
44 564922 HCTIWS REKCOR DER REVO EGNAHC ELOP ELBUOD
24 966922 PMALC ELBAC ELDNAH ENILOL
34 322502 zH05 V042-022 ELOP4/2 ROTOM NOITCUDNI DENIBMOC
54 391123 SLANIMRET HTIW DEL CA
64 562802  DFM 89 ROTICAPAC TRATS ROTOM
74 174912 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP GNOL MM21 X 4M

8430-DW :GNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

)3290-PXE( GNIWARD DEDOLPXE YLBMESSA ESAB 0351 TRN )3290-PXE( GNIWARD DEDOLPXE YLBMESSA ESAB 0351 TRN

straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN
71A:SSI    3290-PXE :GNIWARD

0202/30/62

294432

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



7
5

44

43

42

45

41

51

50 52

59

19

17

16

55 33 38 36 61 36

323634

33

62 364015

60

31

37

25 14

31 29 28 26 31

27

21

1

10

8

11

5

2

3

6

4

54 47

13

53

50

13

49

24

23

22
20

63

64

56

58

18

30

39 35

57

46

12

9

57

56

65
66

67
68

69

48

ITEM: PART No: DESCRIPTION COMMENTS QTY.
1 429096 LOLINE HANDLE TUBE PAINTED (830) 1
2 900398 HANDLE CASTING MACHINED (HNS VERSION) 1
3 229099 25MM DIA HOLE PLUG 1
4 900397 MINI ADJUSTMENT GEAR 1
5 219010 M8 FORM A WASHER 6
6 219078 NUT.M8.NYLON INSERT.Z/PL 3
7 900396 ADJUSTMENT GEAR SPACER 2
8 329000 HANDLE BRACKET 1
9 219881 M6 X 45MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW 1

10 219807 M6 X 40MM LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT 3
11 219806 M8 X 70MM LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT 3
12 229009 BLANKING PLUG 1
13 219088 M6 NYLON INSERT NUT 4
14 227576 FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING 1
15 338269 CROSS TUBE 1
16 227581 TRIGGER MOULDING (GREY) RED VERSION 903547 2
17 227580 HAND GRIP MOULDING 2
18 219803 TRIGGER COMPRESSION SPRING 2
19 219270 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2
20 227582 HANDLE PLUG MOULDING RED VERSION 903546 1
21 227583 ADJUSTMENT LEVER MOULDING RED VERSION 903545 1
22 219493 M6 NYLON WASHER 1
23 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1
24 20638V 19MM BLACK TUBE END STOP 1
25 219811 NO8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI-PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2
26 227585 LEFT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
27 227586 RIGHT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
28 227587 CENTRE SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
29 219805 4MM SPIREFIX 1
30 219804 SWITCH COMPRESSION SPRING 1
31 229483 SNAP ACTION SWITCH 4
32 227584 INTERLOCK LEVER MOULDING 1
33 219107 NO6.5/8 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE 4
34 219206 M4 FORM A WASHER 4
35 219569 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW 4
36 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 8
37 318959 PRINTED FRONT COVER MOULDING 1
38 329539 MODIFIED BLANKING PLATE 1
39 227666 BLANKING PLUG 1
40 318968 PRINTED REAR COVER MOULDING 1
41 229484 840MM HANDLE LOCKING ROD 1
42 219099 M6 HALF NUT 1
43 229138 SPRING 1
44 229073 GEAR LOCKING PIN 1
45 229030 ANTI VIBRATION PAD 1
46 219007 M6 FORM B WASHER 1
47 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER 1
48 227806 CABLE RELEASE BASE MOULDING RED VERSION 903882 1
49 227807 CABLE RELEASE TOP MOULDING RED VERSION 903883 1
50 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 3
51 206599 SPRING (REF:C5514370) 1
52 219720 M5 X 30MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 1
53 219076 M5 NYLON INSERT NUT 1
54 229139 P-CLIP 1
55 229669 LOLINE HANDLE CABLE CLAMP 1
56 219393 P CLIP 2
57 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2
58 219471 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 1
59 230134 NR 5 CORE LOOM ASSEMBLY (UK/EURO) 1
60 321247 60MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE 1
61 321248 190MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE 1
62 229509 REAR INNER HALF MOULDING (FR) 1
63 219743 CABLE CLEAT 1
64 902312 CABLE STRESS RELIEF 1
65 903192 SPIROL SPACER SP100 5MM NOM ID x 14MM 1
66 219355 M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 1
67 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 1
68 219575 M5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1
69 291150 NO6 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW S/S 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: EXP-0943    ISS:A17
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:25/03/2020

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0345

NR HANDLE ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING (EXP-0943) NR HANDLE ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING (EXP-0943)

234514


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2


